

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B.F.B	5704,359.00
Add 13% tax GST & labor cont			-	741,567.00
			R	6445,926.00
Add foreign exchange vide T.D.B.II @ page				48069.00
Less 15% below			R	6493,995.00
as per agreement -				974,099.00
			R	5519,896.00
Certified that the work is has been completed as per specification & disbursement of E/P				
Md Abdul Sal 15-02-22			Ahsan 16.02.22	S.A.O C.P.
G.S. Khatun II			NZ	W.P. S.A.O

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Est 4	Sird	Bill	(const)	work completed
Measure of work +	Gopabara	More	To	Completion
	Vadea	18th	20th	Kazheda Block.
Agency +	Sri	Narada	Kumar	Vill - Baran.
	Po -	Karavadiya	P.S -	Baran.
	dist -	Rohas.		
Ag. Hpt	04	18th	21-22.	
date of start +	26-05-21.			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Est Serial B.M. (cost work completed)					
Abstract of cost.					
12.) P/F Bend work P.M. - do - P/F					
1 NOS wide T.M.B Page 1					
@ 3678.91 NOS					3679.0
12.) P/F Bend work P.M. - do - P/F					
12.) clearing & grubbing road bed do - P/F					
3 NOS wide T.M.B Page 1					
@ 1687.25 NOS					5062.0
2.) clearing & grubbing road bed do - P/F					
0.32 Hec wide T.M.B Page 1					
@ 52970.33 Hec					16950.0
3.) Cost of embankment with approved					
material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead 100 m			do - P/F		
1857.61 4 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 10					
@ 143.06/m ³					965750.0
4.) Cost of embankment with approved					
material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead 100 m			do - P/F		
525.05 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 10.					
@ 190.07/m ³					99796.0
5.) Cost of subgrade & earthwork					
with approved material obtained from borrow pits					
12.65.25 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 4					
508.28 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 8.					
1773.53 m ³ @ 191.76/m ³					340092.0

C.V. - 7,31,329.00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6.) P/V G8B Gr-II with coarse sand with well graded material of 100					
T.S. clause 401 - do - E/L					
G48.42 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 5.					
C 2958.23 m ³					1918, 175.00
(7.) P/V with Gr-III with stone screening					
Type B' of T.S. clause 405 - do - E/L					
255.65 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 6					
C 4375.61 m ³					1118, 625.00
(8.) P/V Paving coat with emulsion SS,					
C 0.85 B' of T.S. clause 502 - do - E/L					
2651.25 m ² vide T.N.B Page 8					
C 43.59 m ²					115, 568.00
(9.) P/V Tack coat with emulsion RS1					
C 0.275 B' of T.S. clause 503 - do - E/L					
2651.25 m ² vide T.N.B Page 8					
C 15.05 m ²					39, 901.00
(10.) P/V RSS 20 cent thick composed of 13.2 cement 0.9 gm Type B' with bitumen					
C 1.90 kg/m ² - do - E/L					
2651.25 m ² vide T.N.B Page 8					
C 219.57 m ²					582, 135.00
(11.) concrete Veneer reinforced C.C. Veneer with concrete base with 430 mm cement - do - E/L					
121.20 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 6					
C 6558.67 m ³					788, 352.00
C.V. - 5294085.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12(i) P/F F-13 stone - do - P/L					
2 Nos vide T.N.B Page 10					
C 2136.97 NOS					4274.00
12(ii) P/F 2000 stone - do - P/L					
4 Nos vide T.N.B Page 10					
C 590.38 NOS					2362.00
13.) P/F of typical 17.13 in S.Y. 2000 stone					
sign board citizen 2000 stone board					
5 covariance board - do - P/L					
3 Nos vide T.N.B Page 1					
C 8950.94 NOS					26853.00
14(i) P/F 600 mm Trapezoidal - P/L					

4 Nos vide T.N.B Page 10					
C 3519.33 NOS					14077.00
14(ii) P/F 600 mm circular - do - P/L					
1 Nos vide T.N.B Page 10					
C 4744.18 NOS					4744.00
14(iii) P/F 600 X 450 mm bedding board					
2 Nos vide T.N.B Page 10					
C 4618.80 NOS					9238.00
15) P/L of lot applied the same 1000 stone					
compound 2.5 mm thick - do - P/L					
140.00 m ² vide T.N.B Page 10					
C 735.54 m ²					102976.00
16.) P/L of lot applied the same 1000 stone					
compound 2.5 mm thick - do - P/L					

C/- 5458,609.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
40.00 m ² wide T.N.B	Page 10				
@ 824.43/m ²					32,977.00
(17.) E/W zone excavation for foundation of structure	do			P/P.	
31.222 m ³ wide T.N.B	Page 2.				
@ 279.09/m ³					8,714.00
(18.) P/W Rec (1:1.5:5) random				P/P	
2.691 m ³ wide T.N.B	Page 2.				
1.418 m ³ wide T.N.B	Page 3.				
4.109 m ³					
@ 5138.35/m ³					2,11,08.00
(19.) B/W zone (1:4) random wall				P/P	

15.648 m ³	wide T.N.B	Page 2.	
18.098 m ³	wide T.N.B	Page 3.	
27.746 m ³	c 5500.13 m	—	158,563.00
du 27.738 m ³			
(20.) P/L RCC Pipe HP 600 mm dia do E/P.			
15.00 m	wide T.N.B	Page 3	
c 907.93 m			13,619.00
(21.) Plostering with C13 (1:4) on B/w			
—	do	E/P	
57.514 m ²	wide T.N.B	P&G	
c 140.71 m ²			8,093.00
(22.) P/L of 300 mm dia H.P	do	E/P	
10.00 m	wide T.N.B	Page 4	
c 867.50 m			8,676.00
		B	57,043.59.00